© Lumimax Optoelectronics Technology 2025-01-12 Rev 1.0
All products, product specifications and data are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function or design or otherwise.
RLP0810 Series
0801 Power Inductor
FEATURES
 High rated current with Low DCR Resistances is perfect

Symbol A B C E F
Dimension
(mm)
8.5
Max
11
Max
3.5
±0.5
Ф0.6
±0.1
5
±0.5
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Lumimax P/N Inductance (μH) Tolerance Isat(A) DCR Ohm
RLP0810-680K-PET 68 ±10% 2 130m
RLP0810-101K-PET 100 ±10% 2.5 274m
RLP0810-151K-PET 150 ±10% 2.1 400m
RLP0810-221K-PET 220 ±10% 1.6 560m
RLP0810-331K-PET 330 ±10% 1.3 0.9
RLP0810-471K-PET 470 ±10% 1.2 1.25
RLP0810-681K-PET 680 ±10% 1 1.66
RLP0810-102K-PET 1000 ±10% 0.75 2.5
RLP0810-122K-PET 1200 ±10% 0.45 1.85
RLP0810-152K-PET 1500 ±10% 0.6 4.3
RLP0810-222K-PET 2200 ±10% 0.48 5.35
RLP0810-332K-PET 3300 ±10% 0.28 5.25
Power Inductors
RLP0810 Series
© Lumimax Optoelectronics Technology 2025-01-12 Rev 1.0